Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

03/10/2023 08:30 AM | WILL CALL CLIENT  PO:

03/19/2023 | EVENT
03/20/2023 08:30 AM | RETURN
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Services

Shipping Address:
WILL CALL ONLY!

POINT OF CONTACT: ELIAN

310-701-3761

Club & Lounge Chairs - Kids - Rattan Accent Chair

15"W x 16"L x 21"H - Color May Vary

Dining Chairs - Kids - Circle Rattan Chair - Yellow
13'Wx 12'L x 23'H

Dining Chairs - Kids - Round Bamboo - Pink
14"W x 14'L x 22'H

Dining Chairs - Kids - Double Round Back - Lilac
13"W x 14"L x 24"H - Color May Vary

Dining Tables - Kids - Round Rattan - Pink
48'D x 22'H

WILL-CALL: PULLING ITEMS, PREPARATION &
MATERIALS

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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IN-0005939

ELIAN KOHAN
LOS ANGELES, CA

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Price

$14.00

$14.00

$14.00

$14.00

$60.00

$50.00

Total Products:
Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :
Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:

Salesperson: California Villanueva
Bustamante

Total

$84.00

$84.00

$42.00

$42.00

$180.00

$50.00

$432.00
$50.00
$41.04
($0.00)
$523.04
($340.00)
$183.04
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