

Revelry Event Designers 3604 Medford St. Los Angeles, CA 90063 (323) 263-1657

03/10/2023 08:30 AM | WILL CALL CLIENT 03/19/2023 | EVENT 03/20/2023 08:30 AM | RETURN PO: Shipping Address: WILL CALL ONLY!

POINT OF CONTACT: ELIAN 310-701-3761

ELIAN KOHAN LOS ANGELES , CA

Invoice Date: Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: California Villanueva Bustamante

IN-0005939

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Club & Lounge Chairs - Kids - Rattan Accent Chair 15"W x 16"L x 21"H - Color May Vary	6	\$14.00	Т	\$84.00
28 Again	Dining Chairs - Kids - Circle Rattan Chair - Yellow 13"W x 12"L x 23"H	6	\$14.00	Т	\$84.00
	Dining Chairs - Kids - Round Bamboo - Pink 14"W x 14"L x 22"H	3	\$14.00	Т	\$42.00
AA	Dining Chairs - Kids - Double Round Back - Lilac 13"W x 14"L x 24"H - Color May Vary	3	\$14.00	Т	\$42.00
	Dining Tables - Kids - Round Rattan - Pink 48"D x 22"H	3	\$60.00	Т	\$180.00
Services					
	WILL-CALL: PULLING ITEMS, PREPARATION & MATERIALS	1	\$50.00		\$50.00
Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.			Total Produ	ucts:	\$432.00
Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full Please ready the contract and sign it		Total Labor/Services/Misc:			\$50.00
		Taxes :			\$41.04
Notes			Discou		(\$0.00) \$522.04
			Payme	otal:	\$523.04 (\$340.00)
			Bala		(3340.00) \$183.04
			Dulu		Q100.04